main switch station on Lot PT 51994 (HSD 324978), No. 7, Jalan PJU 8/8B, 
Sentral Damansara, PJU 8, Petaling Jaya, Mukim Sungai Buloh, Petaling 
District, Selangor Darul Ehsan (hereinafter referred to as “Contract”). 

The total contract value for the Contract is Ringgit Malaysia Two Hundred 
Thirty Five Million Four Hundred Eighty Thousand Only (RM235,480,000.00).  

The Contract shall complete within forty (40) months from the date of 
commencement which will be notified in due course by Architect’s Instruction. 

2. DESCRIPTION OF THE CONTRACT 

The Contract covers the Construction and Completion of Earthworks, Piling,